

14

pd.

# 2010-2011 WIAA DIVING FORM

For Eleven Dive Competitions

(Dive #s, Descriptions and DD Values are listed in the NFHS Rule Book)

<b>Diving Order</b>
Prelim
Semi
Final

Name \* Libby Fogel  
 School \* Peninsula High School Grade \* 11<sup>th</sup>  
 Date \* October 2, 2010 Meet \* Rogers District Qualifying

<b>Final Place</b>
2A *
3A *
4A *

DIVE #	A B C D	DIVE DESCRIPTION (as listed in the NJSF rule book) (PRINT)	JUDGES SCORES							TOTAL SCORE	DIVE D.D	Final Dive Score
			#1	#2	#3	#4	#5	#6	#7			
* (103)	B	* Forward 1 1/2 SS	5	5	5	<del>5</del>	<del>5</del>			15.5	(1.7)	26.35
* 104	C	* Forward 2 SS	<del>4</del>	4	4	4	4	<del>4</del>		12	2.2	26.40 52.75
* 301	B	* Reverse Dive	<del>7</del>	<del>6</del>	6	7	6			19.5	1.7	33.15 85.90
* 5223	D	* Back 1 SS, 1 1/2 Twist	<del>4</del>	4	4	4	<del>4</del>			13	2.3	29.90 115.80
* (5231)	D	* Back 1 1/2 SS, 1/2 Twist	<del>4</del>	4	4	<del>5</del>	4			12.5	(2.1)	26.25 142.05
* (201)	B	* Back Dive	6	6	6	<del>6</del>	<del>5</del>			18.5	(1.6)	29.60 171.65
* 403	C	* Inward 1 1/2 SS	5	<del>6</del>	5	5	<del>5</del>			16.5	2.2	36.30 207.95
* (401)	B	* Inward Dive	6	5	6	<del>5</del>	<del>6</del>			18	(1.9)	27.00 234.95
* (302)	C	* Reverse 1 SS	5	5	<del>5</del>	5	<del>4</del>			15.5	(1.6)	24.0 258.95
* 5132	D	* Forward 1 1/2 SS, 1 Twist	4	<del>5</del>	4	<del>4</del>	4			13.5	2.2	29.70 288.65
* 202	A	* Back 1 SS	<del>5</del>	<del>5</del>	5	5	5			15	1.7	25.50 314.15

Diver's Signature \* Gloria B. Fogel  
 Coach's Signature \* [Signature]  
 Referee's Initials (Pre) [Signature] Signature (Final) [Signature]

TOTAL POINTS 314.15  
 TOTAL D.D. VOLUNTARY DIVES \* 8.5  
 TOTAL D.D. OPTIONAL DIVES \* 12.3

DIVER / COACH PLEASE COMPLETE ALL AREAS MARKED (\*) IN PENCIL - PLEASE PRINT